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CENTRO DE INVESTIGACION Y POSGRADO EN ESTUDIOS

ID
21254210
8053495
23250345
23250327
13582996
6281348
15160261
6111455
12398604
12401521
22253469
11189913
22253487
19348112
7172667
5091868
9068204
11005702
11281311
8071401
6074217
14389453
21254158
16002392
8291595
12513377
9077615
22254279
16259427
7133887
10079111
7123165
18293065
19357238
13473857
10091063
12478231
11202882
20259392

SOCIOTERRITORIALES
NOMBRE
AGUSTIN DOMINGUEZ GUADALUPE
ARCOS SANCHEZ JUAN ANTONIO
BELTRAN MASTACHE JOSE
CARRILLO AVENDANO ZULMA BIBIANA
CRUZ SANCHEZ OSCAR
DIAZ BARRAGAN XOCHITL MARGARITA
FLORES SALGADO INDIRA
FLORES GALVEZ OFELIA
FRANCISCO CESAREQ LUCINA
GARCIA RESENDIZ PABLO ALBERTO
GILES APARICIO CAROLINA
GOMEZ TORRES SALMA LIBERTAD
GOMEZ VELEZ DARIO
ITURBIDE MAURICIO MARICELA
LINARES ORTIZ GABRIEL
LIRA MORENO ALEJANDRO
LOPEZ OJEDA MARIA CONCEPCION
LOPEZ MORALES NARCEDALIA
MEMIJE APARICIO YAZMIN ADRIANA
MIRANDA GODOY RAUL
MOLINA GAMA AGUSTIN
MONTUFAR PLIEGO INGRID YANETZI
NAVA TAGLE CARMEN JULIETA
NAVARRETE SOLIS SOLVEIGE DETZANY
NORENA RAMIREZ GUADALUPE IRELY
OJEDA MATILDES YAREMI
ORGANISTA GALLARDO SALATIEL
RIZO MORALES MARIA GUADALUPE
ROMERO CUENCA ALMA PATRICIA
SALTO MORALES ANGELA MELANY
SALTO MORALES CESAR
SAMANO VILLEGAS ROSA ELIA
SANCHEZ TOLENTINO ANA LILIA
SERNA LILIANA MARIA
TABARES GARCIA MARCO ANTONIO DE JESUS
TELLO SOTELO ALEJANDRA
VARGAS ANORVE JANET
VAZQUEZ CALIXTO ITZEL
VEGA DIAZ JESUS ANTONIO
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40 23250407 VELAZQUEZ GALVEZ LEODEGARIO
41 6273088 VELAZQUEZ GUTIERREZ EURYDICE
42 9056197 VENANCIO TEPEC RAFAEL

43 14302390 WENCES MINA ROSA ELENA
44 21250524 ZUNIGA SOSA ALBERTO QUETZALCOATL

TOTAL:44
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